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2022 AMA Marathon Championships 3rd July 2022 (Gold Coast Marathon)

Athlete

Noo Bowker
Concetta Arcella
Kyoko Miura

Tia Jones

Raisa Kolesnikova
Caroline Macdonald

Clare Wall
Anne Elizabeth Boyd

Aidan Hobbs
James Stevenson

Sam Hicks

Wayne Spies
Timo Michalik
Lindsay Burke
Rob Clarke

Jason Keane
Antony Rickards
Grant Simpson
Justin Murphy
Matthew Stenson
Robert Godino
Magnus Michelsson
Richard Hope

Michael Eury
George Dyer
John Stokes
Bennie Lindeque

Christopher Worsnop
Peter Rushen
Gary Snow

Ray James

Peter Sanders

State
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland

Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Australian Capital Territory

New South Wales

Queensland
New South Wales

South Australia

Queensland
New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
Queensland
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
Victoria

Australian Capital Territory

Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales

New South Wales

Western Australia

Time

2:56:47
2:57:33
3:05:50

3:40:03

3:44:07
3:53:48

3:46:07

5:30:25

2:20:08
3:29:17

DNF

2:25:47

3:29:53

3:57:15
DNS

2:39:21
2:43:58
2:44:44
2:54:35
2:54:48
DNF
DNF
DNS

2:40:11
3:44:26
DNF
DNS

5:27:54
DNF
DNS

4:56:17

3:50:17



